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% 5o, Gents H'Cap Division 1
& & > September Medal & Autmn Meeting e,
° @ N Course: White \-:.':’ '
1890 26-SEP-2020
Pos Name H/cap Vs Par Score Prize Two's Ad. Fee Total
1 Martin Rae 7.7 -4 64 34.50 34.50
2 Michael Mccartney 9.5 -3 65 20.70 517 25.87
3 Paul Mcfarlane 4.5 -2 66 13.80 10.35 24 .15
4 Edward Spence 9.6 -1 67
5 Stuart Gallacher 5.1 Par 68
6 Michael Heron 8.4 Par 68
7 Alistair Robertson 7.4 +1 69 517 517
8 Daniel Fitzpatrick 5.0 +1 69 10.35 10.35
9 Kenneth Roy 54 +1 69
10  Gerry Donnachie 6.3 +1 69
11 Ricardo Dimurro 2.7 +2 70 10.35 10.35
12 Mark Cannon 6.4 +2 70
13  Stephen McCafferty 6.7 +2 70
14  Steven Orr 7.8 +2 70
15  Stephen Mullan 1.6 +2 70
16 Colin Cameron 7.6 +3 71
17 Lewis Wilkie 5.0 +4 72
18 David Macfarlane 1.9 +4 72 5.17 517
19  Alistair Livingstone 7.3 +4 72
20  Chris McAulay 4.8 +4 72
21 Jim McAulay 6.6 +5 73
22 Mark Crawford 6.9 +5 73 5.17 517
23 Hugh Lyden 9.3 +5 73
24 James Glover 7.0 +5 73
25  Brian Fitzpatrick 7.5 +6 74 5.17 5.17
26  Steven Lapsley 71 +6 74
27 Frank Molloy 9.3 +6 74
28  Alex Roy 5.8 +6 74
29  Owen Gallagher 8.8 +7 75
30 Brian Stevenson 9.5 +7 75
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Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name
Crawford Rae

Peter Gallagher

Murdoch Carmichael

Gordon Mcfarlane
lan Doak

Willie Kemp

Paul Mcaulay
Paolo Spella
Charles Mcdowell
Stephen | Cameron
Richard Pickett
Gordon Cameron
Jamie Gallacher
Cameron Mclellan
Blaine Jamieson

Ben Peterson
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H/cap
1.5
8.0
0.9

10.2
7.9
9.6
5.0
75
9.6
94
9.6
45
5.9
5.3
9.6
10.3

Vs Par
+7
+7
+8
+9
+14
+17

Score
75
75
76
77
82
85

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
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Prize

Two's

5.17

Ad. Fee Total

5.17
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Pos Name

—_

Simon Deveney

2 Paul Alford

3 Robin E Terrey

4 Alan Moore

5 Mark Hourston

6 Alan Wylie

7 David Docherty
8 Stewart Munro

9 Laurence Deveney
10  Barry Cannon

11 David Heron

12 Graham Mcintyre
13  Andy Gunn

14 Richard Terrey
15 lan Mcdermid

16 Charles Paul

17 lan Jamieson

18  Gordon Parker
19  Alisdair Stewart
20 Fraser Gray

21 lain Smith

22  James Harkness
23 Robert Leith

24 Gordon Mctavish
25  Alan Currie

26  James Orr

27  Steve Mcdowall
28  Craig Edward Scott
29 Paul Holleran

30 James Mcneil
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Gents H'Cap Division 2
September Medal & Autmn Meeting

H/cap
13.1
124
10.9
10.6
11.6
10.6
12.2
12.8
11.0
13.5
13.2
11.7
11.4
11.3
10.9
11.1
13.2
13.2
13.9
11.3
125
12.2
14.1
13.0
10.9
12.8
11.9
13.4
11.5
12.5

Course: White

26-SEP-2020
Vs Par Score
-1 67
Par 68
Par 68
+1 69
+2 70
+2 70
+3 71
+4 72
+4 72
+5 73
+5 73
+5 73
+5 73
+5 73
+5 73
+6 74
+6 74
+7 75
+8 76
+8 76
+12 80
+13 81
+22 90
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

Prize Two's
27.75 8.32
16.65 8.32
11.10

8.32
8.32
8.32
8.32

Ad. Fee Total

36.07
24 .97

11.10

8.32

8.32

8.32

8.32
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Pos

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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Name

David Robertson
Barry O'donnell
Kevin Murphy
Robert Johnstone
Scott Young
James Maxwell
Jeffrey Mitchell
Andrew Mcculloch

Mark Mcdaid

H/cap
13.4
11.6
13.9
12.9
13.8
12.6
13.0
12.2
11.1

Vs Par

Score
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
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Prize

Two's

Ad. Fee Total
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% 5o, Gents H'Cap Division 3
& & > September Medal & Autmn Meeting e,
° @ N Course: White \-:.':'° '
1890 26-SEP-2020
Pos Name H/cap Vs Par Score Prize Two's Ad. Fee Total
1 Ewan Gallacher 16.4 -2 66 39.00 39.00
2 Adam Brown 20.9 -1 67 23.40 23.40
3 Michael Bonnar 14.6 -1 67 15.60 15.60
4 Shaun Bonnar 20.9 +1 69
5 Dugald Carmichael 20.0 +2 70
6 Terry Dorrian 29.0 +3 71
7 James Kerr 15.2 +3 71
8 Donald Mckirdy 14.7 +3 71
9 David Finch 17.9 +4 72
10 Hugh Mcgarrigle 15.4 +4 72
" Raymond Barr 16.0 +4 72
12 Kenny Gilmour 15.8 +5 73
13 Archie Essler 20.6 +5 73
14 Alex Heywood 16.9 +5 73
15  Robert Lavelle 17.4 +5 73
16 Laurence Taylor 17.3 +5 73
17  Stephen Mcvey 17.0 +6 74
18  Alistair Campbell 15.8 +6 74
19  Sandy Maclean 15.5 +6 74
20 Stephen Wilkie 16.3 +7 75
21 Andrew Cushnaghan 16.9 +7 75
22 Ergate Ayana 23.5 +7 75
23 Christopher Nelis 19.4 +7 75
24 Derek Leitch 17.8 +8 76 29.36 29.36
25 Frank Mccormick 211 +8 76 29.36 29.36
26  James Morrison 22.7 +8 76
27  Brian Mclean 20.9 +8 76
28  Stephen Connelly 15.9 +9 77
29  George Anderson 20.0 +9 77
30  Gordon Doctor 16.0 +9 77 29.36 29.36
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Pos Name H/cap Vs Par Score Prize Two's Ad. Fee Total
31 Tommy Mcshane 31.7 +9 77

32  Joe Ball 18.9 +10 78

33 Denis Mckelvie 23.0 +10 78

34 Patrick Tinney 14.5 +11 79

35 lan Mcfadyen 22.8 +26 94

36  David Tolan 23.2 N/R

36  John Tolan 15.2 N/R

36  John Beaton 16.4 N/R

39  Jim Fleming 15.7 N/R

40  Stan Austin 20.9 N/R

41 Douglas Allan 21.8 N/R

42 Brian Murphy 20.7 N/R

43 Patrick Gallagher 15.2 N/R

43  Neil Howieson 16.0 N/R 29.36 29.36
45  William Bell 15.2 N/R

46  Don Shields 17.5 N/R

47 Fraser Grant 18.3 N/R

48  lan Whittaker 15.7 N/R

49  Tom Moffat 21.3 N/R

50  Robert Hossack 20.4 N/R
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